Qirum

COMPRESSORS

CABEZAL NB 4
Cédigo:

Potencia (HP):
Potencia (KW):

Presion Maxima:

Aire aspirado:
Cilindros:
Etapas:
Lubricado:
Dim A:
Dim B:
Dim C:
Dim D:
Dim E:
Dim G:
Dim H:
Dim N:

Cabezal de piston, doble etapa.

N40000A
4Hp

3kw

llbar
550Lts/min
2

2

Si

305mm
377mm
312mm
123mm
3/4
190mm
130mm

D. 305mm



